

Sale 1-2018 Sale Name Beaver Lodge Sale

Bidder:	Franzen Forest Products Inc.		
Species	Estimated Volume	Amount Bid per Unit	Total Amount of Bid per Product
Red Oak	49.00	\$380.00	\$18,620.00
Misc.	7.44	\$190.00	\$1,413.60
Red Maple	4.86	\$190.00	\$923.40
White Oak	2.32	\$380.00	\$881.60
		Total Lump-sum Bid for Sawtimber	\$21,838.60
Misc. Hdwd Cordwood	52.00	\$25.00	\$1,300.00
Oak Cordwood	113.00	\$25.00	\$2,825.00
		Total Estimated Value for Cordwood	\$4,125.00
Grand Total Bid			\$25,963.60

Bidder:		Suzan Logging		Bidder:		Lake States Timber	
Species	Estimated Volume (Cords)	Amount Bid per Unit	Total Amount of Bid per Product	Species	Estimated Volume (Cords)	Amount Bid per Unit	Total Amount of Bid per Product
Aspen	330.00	\$47.55	\$15,691.50	Aspen	330.00	\$29.00	\$9,570.00
Misc. Hdwd.	30.00	\$27.55	\$826.50	Misc. Hdwd.	30.00	\$5.00	\$150.00
Bl. Ash	100.00	\$3.55	\$355.00	Bl. Ash	100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
Grand Total Bid based on Estimated Volume			<u>\$16,873.00</u>	Grand Total Bid based on Estimated Volume			<u>\$10,720.00</u>

Tract 03-2020

Sale Name

Easy Access

Bidder:	Franzen Forest Products Inc.		
Species	Estimated Volume	Amount Bid per Unit	Total Amount of Bid per Product
Red Oak	18.84	\$380.00	\$7,159.20
Misc.	29.92	\$200.00	\$5,984.00
		Total Lump-sum Bid for Sawtimber	\$13,143.20
Misc. Hdwd Cordwood	109.00	\$25.00	\$2,725.00
Oak Cordwood	50.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
		Total Estimated Value for Cordwood	\$3,975.00
Grand Total Bid			<u>\$17,118.20</u>

Bidder: Franzen Forest Product				Bidder: Suzan Logging				Bidder: Futurewood Corp			
Species	Estimated Volume	Amount Bid per Unit	Total Amount of Bid per Product	Species	Estimated Volume	Amount Bid per Unit	Total Amount of Bid per Product	Species	Estimated Volume	Amount Bid per Unit	Total Amount of Bid per Product
Red Oak Sawtimber	6.00	\$380.00	\$2,280.00	Red Oak Sawtimber	6.00	\$260.00	\$1,560.00	Red Oak Sawtimber	6.00	\$285.00	\$1,710.00
Misc. Hardwood Sawtimber	22.00	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	Misc. Hardwood Sawtimber	22.00	\$170.00	\$3,740.00	Misc. Hardwood Sawtimber	22.00	\$220.00	\$4,840.00
Basswood Sawtimber	20.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	Basswood Sawtimber	20.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	Basswood Sawtimber	20.00	\$105.00	\$2,100.00
Misc. Hdwd Cordwood	370.00	\$30.00	\$11,100.00	Misc. Hdwd Cordwood	370.00	\$21.10	\$7,807.00	Misc. Hdwd Cordwood	370.00	\$2.40	\$888.00
Basswood Cordwood	100.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	Basswood Cordwood	100.00	\$18.40	\$1,840.00	Basswood Cordwood	100.00	\$19.25	\$1,925.00
Aspen Cordwood	1700.00	\$50.00	\$85,000.00	Aspen Cordwood	1700.00	\$50.50	\$85,850.00	Aspen Cordwood	1700.00	\$50.29	\$85,493.00
Grand Total Bid			\$106,680.00	Grand Total Bid			\$102,497.00	Grand Total Bid			\$96,956.00
Bidder: Ted Strzok Logging				Bidder: Lake States Timber							
Species	Estimated Volume	Amount Bid per Unit	Total Amount of Bid per Product	Species	Estimated Volume	Amount Bid per Unit	Total Amount of Bid per Product				
Red Oak Sawtimber	6.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	Red Oak Sawtimber	6.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00				
Misc. Hardwood Sawtimber	22.00	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	Misc. Hardwood Sawtimber	22.00	\$125.00	\$2,750.00				
Basswood Sawtimber	20.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	Basswood Sawtimber	20.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00				
Misc. Hdwd Cordwood	370.00	\$15.00	\$5,550.00	Misc. Hdwd Cordwood	370.00	\$5.00	\$1,850.00				
Basswood Cordwood	100.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	Basswood Cordwood	100.00	\$5.00	\$500.00				
Aspen Cordwood	1700.00	\$40.00	\$68,000.00	Aspen Cordwood	1700.00	\$29.00	\$49,300.00				
Grand Total Bid			\$81,950.00	Grand Total Bid			\$57,600.00				

Bidder: Biewer WI Sawmill				Bidder: Bell Timber			
Species	Estimated Volume (Cords)	Amount Bid per Unit	Total Amount of Bid per Product	Species	Estimated Volume (Cords)	Amount Bid per Unit	Total Amount of Bid per Product
White Pine	127.00	\$13.73	\$1,743.71	White Pine	127.00	\$29.00	\$3,683.00
Red Pine	580.00	\$59.36	\$34,428.80	Red Pine	580.00	\$47.78	\$27,712.40
Aspen	280.00	\$36.05	\$10,094.00	Aspen	280.00	\$35.00	\$9,800.00
Grand Total Bid based on Estimated Volume			<u>\$46,266.51</u>	Grand Total Bid based on Estimated Volume			<u>\$41,195.40</u>
Bidder: FutureWood							
Species	Estimated Volume (Cords)	Amount Bid per Unit	Total Amount of Bid per Product				
White Pine	127.00	\$12.60	\$1,600.20				
Red Pine	580.00	\$29.25	\$16,965.00				
Aspen	280.00	\$36.68	\$10,270.40				
Grand Total Bid based on Estimated Volume			<u>\$28,835.60</u>				